
FHLBI 2020 AHP - All Scored Applications

Applications Scored 2 51
Subsidy Requested $97,800
AHP Housing Units 9

$22,141,086
2,140

Lowest Empowerment Score 00.00
Highest Empowerment Score 02.00
Average Empowerment Score 1.000

00.00
06.00
3.216

Lowest Subsidy Per Unit $10,300
Highest Subsidy Per Unit $12,000
Average Subsidy Per Unit $11,150

$2,793
$83,333
$19,314

Lowest Subsidy Per Unit Score 7.00
Highest Subsidy Per Unit Score 8.13
Average Subsidy Per Unit Score 7.565

0.00
9.83

6.022

Lowest Total AHP Subsidy $36,000
Highest Total AHP Subsidy $61,800
Average Total AHP Subsidy $48,900

$100,000
$500,000
$434,139

All Scored Applications Homeowner Rental
53

$22,238,886
2,149

Total

Donated Properties 50%
Non-Profit Sponsor 100%
Homeless 0%
Member Financial Involvement 50%
Rural Housing 0%

Desirable Site Initiatives 50%

12%

18%
76%

75%
29%

90%

13%

17%
77%

74%
28%

89%

Application Elements - All 
Applications

 Homeowner % 
Apps  Rental % Apps % Apps

0.429
4.849
0.624
4.604
0.849

6.340

56.326Total Score ----- ----- -----

Avg Score Per 
FHLBI

Average points for Targeting 18.000 18.417 18.402

Lowest Total Score: 47.13
Highest Total Score: 53.00
Average Total Score: 50.065

37.27
71.87

56.572

Subsidy Per Unit 100% 75% 75% 6.081

33 $13,702,675.00
14 $5,783,121.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
1 $500,000.00

State # Apps Subsidy
Indiana
Michigan

Minnesota

Illinois
Wisconsin

Community Stability 50% 82% 81% 5.679

Opportunity Targeting 0% 86% 83% 3.697

Readiness to Proceed 50% 35% 36% 1.642

3 $1,353,090.00Ohio


